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Ada Blasdel DePaul University Delegate agblasdel@gmail.com Yes
William Ward Troy University Global Leadership PhD Program Delegate wward@centerpointfire.com Yes

Miss Samuella Bockarie University of Makeni Delegate samuella19@icloud.com Yes
Michel Lundula Troy University Presenter mlundula@troy.edu Yes

Mr Kipp Mann Benn Newcastle University Delegate kippmb@gmail.com Yes
John Schmeltz Loyola Marymount University Delegate jschmelt@lion.lmu.edu Yes

Dr. J. Basil Read Troy University Presenter jread@troy.edu Yes
Alice Irby Troy University Presenter airby183972@troy.edu Yes

Mr Johnathan Poarch Troy University Presenter jpoarch@troy.edu Yes
Mr. Sohail Agboatwala Troy University Presenter agboat@troy.edu Yes
Mr. Austin Coar Troy University Presenter acoar@troy.edu Yes
Mrs Mary Joann Rouse Troy University Presenter mjrouse@troy.edu Yes
Professor and Vice Chancellor Dionne Rosser-Mims Troy University Delegate drosser-mims@troy.edu Yes

Jenene Calloway Troy University Presenter jcalloway182959@troy.edu Yes
Ryan Coacher Troy University Presenter Ryan.Coacher@gmail.com Yes
Latasha Morss Troy University Presenter Lmorss@live.com Yes
Kennneth Hassell They/them/theirs Elon University Presenter hassell@elon.edu Yes
James Dryjanski He/Him Troy University Delegate jim.dryjanski@gmail.com Yes
Miguel Hernandez He/Him/His College of Saint Benedict & Saint John's University Delegate mhernande001@csbsju.edu Yes

Mr. Assad Raza Troy University Presenter assadraza1@hotmail.com Yes
Mackenzie Noe She / Her Wake Forest University Delegate noemj18@wfu.edu Yes

Mr. Gabriel Hernandez College of Saint Benedict & Saint John's University Delegate ghernande001@csbsju.edu Yes
Gregory Gumina Troy University Presenter ggumina@troy.edu Yes
Lauren Cole Troy University Presenter lscole@troy.edu Yes
Raquel Estrada Loyola Marymount University Delegate raquel.estrada1030@gmail.com Yes

miss Jia xin Liu Loughborough University Delegate jiaxinliudesign@163.com Yes
Mr. Andres Goyanes Troy University Delegate agoyanes@troy.edu Yes
Mr. Liam O'Connor He/Him Elon University Presenter loconnor5@elon.edu Yes

Claire Rooney Christopher Newport University Delegate claire.rooney.18@cnu.edu Yes
Lilly Rothschild Elon University Presenter lrothschild2@elon.edu Yes
Sydney Northbrook DePaul University Delegate sydney0720@gmail.com Yes

Mr Theodoros Mavropoulos University of Kent Delegate tm544@kent.ac.uk Yes
Mrs Dusti Coacher Troy University Delegate dcoacher@gmail.com Yes

Elizabeth Radermacher College of Saint Benedict & Saint John's University Delegate mradermac001@csbsju.edu Yes
Lorraine Olivier College of Saint Benedict & Saint John's University Delegate jolivier001@csbsju.edu Yes

Mrs Aimee Gilbert FIE Staff/Faculty Staff agilbert@fie.org.uk Yes
Mr Callum Watts FIE Staff/Faculty Staff Cwatts@fie.org.uk Yes

Grace Clift Elon University Delegate gclift@elon.edu Yes
Mr Zachary Slocumb Elon University Delegate zslocumb@elon.edu Yes

Morgan Bartow College of Saint Benedict & Saint John's University Delegate mbartow001@csbsju.edu Yes
Elizabeth Donnelly University of Florida Delegate edonnelly@ufl.edu Yes
Kyle Akins College of Saint Benedict & Saint John's University Delegate KAKINS001@csbsju.edu Yes

Mr Peter Janssen College of Saint Benedict & Saint John's University Delegate pjanssen013@gmail.com Yes
Christina Chau University of Florida Delegate christinachau45@gmail.com Yes
Madison Marquette College of Saint Benedict & Saint John's University Delegate mmarquett001@csbsju.edu Yes
Kate Mena Loyola Marymount University Delegate Kmena1@lion.lmu.edu Yes
Ethan Berndt College of Saint Benedict & Saint John's University Delegate eberndt001@csbsju.edu Yes
Jennifer Lena University of Florida Delegate Jennifer.lena@ufl.edu Yes
Kate Sonju College of Saint Benedict & Saint John's University Delegate ksonju001@csbsju.edu Yes
Nora Ellingson College of Saint Benedict & Saint John's University Delegate nellingso001@csbsju.edu Yes
Chris McKenna University of Wisconsin Delegate cjmckenna2@wisc.edu Yes

Student Global Leadership Sara Bares She/her Belmont University Delegate sara.bares@pop.belmont.edu Yes
Miss Ella Panian College of Saint Benedict & Saint John's University Delegate Epanian001@csbsju.edu Yes

Arisley Rodriguez University of Florida Delegate arisleyrodriguez@ufl.edu Yes
Robin Kirchgessner She/her Hobart & William Smith Colleges Delegate robin.kirchgessner@hws.edu Yes

Mr George King FIE Staff/Faculty Staff gking@fie.org.uk Yes
Dr Heidi James Dunbar FIE Staff/Faculty Staff hjdunbar@fie.org.uk Yes
Ms Mieke Berg She/Her/Hers FIE Staff/Faculty Staff mberg@fie.org.uk Yes

Neena Agnish FIE Staff/Faculty Staff nagnish@fie.org.uk Yes



Mr Moustafa Rashed FIE Staff/Faculty Staff mrashed@fie.org.uk Yes
Miss Phoebe Cox FIE Staff/Faculty Staff pcox@fie.org.uk Yes
Dr Julie Andreshak she/her/hers FIE Staff/Faculty Staff jandreshak@fie.org.uk Yes

Ahmad Amki He/Him FIE Staff/Faculty Staff amki.ahmad@gmail.com Yes
Mr Iain Espey FIE Staff/Faculty Staff iespey@fie.org.uk Yes
Mr Youssef El Hana He/His FIE Staff/Faculty Staff youssefelhana1994@gmail.com Yes
Mr David Hopper FIE Staff/Faculty Staff dhopper@fie.org.uk Yes

Henry Grotophorst University of Wisconsin Delegate grotophorst@wisc.edu Yes
Thomas Harb University of Wisconsin Delegate tharb@wisc.edu Yes

Miss Madeleine Smith University of Kent Delegate maddiesmith636@gmail.com Yes
Miss Jessica-Marie Burbury FIE Staff/Faculty Staff jburbury@fie.org.uk Yes
Ms Estelle Ritter FIE Staff/Faculty Staff eritter@fie.org.uk Yes
Miss Helga Dias Dos Santos FIE Staff/Faculty Staff hsantos@fie.org.uk Yes
Mr Shane Duffy Marist College Delegate shane.duffy@marist.edu Yes
Ms Brennda Melo Marist College Presenter Brennda.melo1@marist.edu Yes
Ms Natalie Brown Marist College Presenter natalie.brown1@marist.edu Yes

Maeve Kirwan Marist College Presenter maeve.kirwan2@marist.edu Yes
Victoria Conley Marist College Delegate Victoria.conley@marist.edu Yes

Mr Eric Pfalzer Marist College Delegate Eric.Pfalzer1@marist.edu Yes
Nicolas McGuire He/Him Marist College Delegate Nicolas.Mcguire1@marist.edu Yes

Mr Mohamed Elwahabi FIE Staff/Faculty Staff melwahabi@fie.org.uk Yes
Mrs Lucia Amaya FIE Staff/Faculty Staff lamaya@fie.org.uk Yes

Noemi Guzman College of Saint Benedict & Saint John's University Delegate nguzman001@csbsju.edu Yes
Mr Spencer Bodow  Villanova University Delegate sbodow@villanova.edu Yes

Mr Aidan Gunn  Villanova University Delegate agunn1@villanova.edu Yes

Miss Olivia Hansen  Villanova University Delegate ohansen@villanova.edu Yes

Miss Katie Hedrick  Villanova University Delegate khedrick@villanova.edu Yes

Miss Olivia Loftin  Villanova University Delegate aloftin@villanova.edu Yes

Mr Santiago Ortiz de Montellano  Villanova University Delegate sortizde@villanova.edu Yes

Mr Davis Strefling  Villanova University Delegate dstrefli@villanova.edu Yes

 Adu Poku Osei  University College of Management Studies (UCOMS) Delegate SERIOUSSTUDIES01@GMAIL.COM YES

 Abel Antwi  University College of Management Studies (UCOMS) Delegate ANTWIABEL707@GMAIL.COM YES

Lois Agyeiwaah University College of Management Studies (UCOMS) Delegate AGYEIWAAHLOIS@GMAIL.COM YES

Ms. Chidera Ifechukwu N/A Loughborough University Delegate c.ifechukwu-21@student.lboro.ac.uk YES

Mr. Leon Schmitt N/A Loughborough University Delegate l.schmitt-21@student.lboro.ac.uk YES

Ms. Isha Pednekar She/Her Loughborough University Delegate i.s.pednekar-21@student.lboro.ac.uk YES

Mr. Vedansh Jindal He/Him Loughborough University Delegate vedanshjindal.vj@gmail.com YES
Ms. Riya Patel St. Mary's University Delegate rpatel14@mail.stmarytx.edu Yes
Ms. Victoria Olguin St. Mary's University Delegate volguin1@mail.stmarytx.edu Yes
Miss Austina Sandy Delegate austina.sandy@gmail.com Yes
Dr. Kennneth Cramer Saginaw Valley State University Presenter kencramer@cox.net Yes
Mr. Sam Bland FIE Staff/Faculty Staff sbland@fie.org.uk Yes
Rene Hernandez Others Saginaw Valley State University Presenter rhernan1@svsu.edu Yes


